Ranglisten

Rang

1

o o0~ W DN

—Sprint Knaben 2008 - 80m

Name
Tairi

gempeler
Ferianec
Gerber
Haller

Auf der Maur

Kaochli

Vorname
Leotrim
Lauro
Diego
Lukas

Moritz

Lars

Tim

Ort/Verein

8b Schulzentrum
Langenstein

8b
Faulensee
Klasse 8b
Spiez

TV Wimmis

8B Schulzentrum
Langenstein

Jahrgang
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

Resultat

10.98sec

11.16sec
11.51sec
12.26sec
13.21sec
13.42sec

15.58sec

Q

*

*

*




—Sprint Knaben 2009 - 80m

Rang

oo o0 AW DN -

Name
Meister
Lathi
Fankhauser
Furrer
Wolff

Kestenholz

Vorname
Yannik
Flurin
Yanick
Jorim
Oliver

Kalani

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
FC Spiez
Gwatt
Spiez
Gwatt (Thun)

Jahrgang
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Resultat
10.63sec
11.51sec
11.69sec
12.55sec
13.40sec
13.72sec

Q




—Sprint Knaben 2010 - 60m

Rang Name Vorname Ort/Verein Jahrgang Resultat Q
1 Stettler Lorenz Schuhle Spiezwiler | 2010 9.32sec *
2 Beyeler Colin Schule Spiezwiler 2010 9.79sec  *




—Sprint Knaben 2011 - 60m

Rang

0o N o o b~AlWw DN -

Name
Rechsteiner
Wiedmer
Stucki
Lerch
Hebeisen
Meister
Auf der Maur
Dick

Vorname
Levi-Noel
Livio
Flavio
Mika
Nino
Loic
Liam

Andreio

Ort/Verein
Tv Spiez
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
Wacker Thun

Jahrgang
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Resultat Q

9.14sec *
9.15sec *
9.87sec | *
9.95sec
10.10sec
10.13sec
10.25sec
10.50sec




—Sprint Knaben 2012 - 60m

Rang
1

© oo N O o b~ w

11
12
13
14

Name

Zysset
Blatti

Tschanz
Moser
Wittwer
Badertscher
Grob
Berger

Batscher
Aegerter

Imboden
Wéchter
Syfrig
Zahler

Vorname
Philipp

Loris

Gian-andri
Livio

Joel

Felix

Nino Lenn

Niklas Johannes

Nael
Milan

Levi
Benyamin
Henry
Reto

Ort/Verein

TV Wimmis

Oberwil im
Simmental

FC Spiez

TV Spiez

FC Spiez
Tornados Frutigen
TV Spiez

BC Einigen-Spiez
Spiez

TV Spiez und
Schule Hofachern

TV Spiez

Aeschi
Laufgruppe Spiez
TV Wimmis

Jahrgang Resultat Q
2012 9.66sec  *
2012 9.80sec *
2012 9.82sec *
2012 9.99sec
2012 10.05sec
2012 10.32sec
2012 10.42sec
2012 10.47sec
2012 10.55sec
2012 10.60sec
2012 10.98sec
2012 11.07sec
2012 11.18sec
2012 11.37sec




—Sprint Knaben 2013 - 60m

Rang
1
2

0o N O O

10

11
12

Name
Hurni
Zimmermann

Bucher
Klossner

Bronnimann
Schupbach
Seematter

Jaggli

Beyeler

Kohler

Auf der Maur

Kilchenmann

Vorname
Luan
Gian
Janik

Liano

Ben
Basil
Sebastian

Sascha

Lias

Nino

Luke
Mikka

Ort/Verein
4a Raumli
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach

FC Spiez /
Hofachern 3/4a

FC Spiez
FC Spiez
TV Wimmis
Spiez

Schule Spiezwiler

4./5. KI.

TV Spiez /
Hofachern 3b

TV Wimmis
UHC Thun

Jahrgang
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013

2013
2013

Resultat
10.10sec
10.11sec
10.29sec

10.54sec

10.56sec
10.65sec
10.72sec
10.78sec

11.04sec

11.08sec

11.30sec
11.85sec

Q

*
*

*




—Sprint Knaben 2014 - 50m

Rang
1
2
3

10
11
12
13

Name
Zysset
Strahm

Oechslin
Delaquis

Hadorn

Jusi

Muller

Feuz

Jost
Schddler
Schwirten
Maurer

Gafner

Vorname
Dominic
Manuel

Peter

Victor

Seto

Loan

Jan

Theo

Colin

Rico
Maximilian
Tino

Finn

Ort/Verein
TV Wimmis
Lakers / FC Spiez
TV Spiez

Klasse 3A
Hofachern

TV Spiez
Spiez

Schule Hofachern
Klasse 2 B

TV Spiez /
Schulhaus
Hofachern Klasse 2b

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez

Jahrgang
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014
2014

2014

2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Resultat Q

8.35sec  *
8.54sec | *
8.69sec  *

8.93sec

9.17sec
9.22sec

9.24sec

9.41sec

9.80sec
9.84sec
9.88sec
10.22sec
10.33sec




—Sprint Knaben 2015 - 50m

Rang
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10
11
12
13
14
dnf

Name
Birenstinl
Gafner
Zimmermann
Hirschi
Fedorczak
Eberhart
Kauert

Herren
Kohl

Grob

Hodler
Heutschi
Kilchenmann
Westfehling

Seematter

Vorname
Lennis Aviel
Jonas
Corsin
Jan
Philip
Dario
Frederik
Enjo

Luca

Marius
Fabian
Levin
Mattia
Luis

Maximilian

Ort/Verein
keiner
Jugi Erlebbach
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Fun and run thun
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez
TV Spiez

Klasse 1a/
Schulhaus Raumli

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Einigen
UHC Thun
Faulensee

TV Wimmis

Jahrgang Resultat
2015 8.64sec
2015 8.97sec
2015 8.99sec
2015 9.23sec
2015 9.46sec
2015 9.55sec
2015 9.61sec
2015 9.74sec
2015 9.94sec
2015 10.01sec
2015 10.26sec
2015 10.81sec
2015 11.01sec
2015 11.16sec
2015

Q

*
*

*




—Sprint Knaben 2016 + jiinger - 50m

Rang
1

N oo o0 B~ W

10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29

Name

Ramseier
Schlapfer

Schnyder
Hasler
Nef
Bucher
Sejfuli

Baumann

Blatter
Gafner
Reusser
Aurel
Klingelhofer
Strahm
Kohler
Trittibach
Mller
Kammermann
Griessen
Kauert
Gafner
Gafner

Ogi
Lehmann
Sena
Bronnimann
Jaggli
Baumgartner

Zysset

Vorname

Arian
Maurice

Moritz
Lorin

Robin
Micha

Leonid

Leano Naél

Levin
Maurin
Yannick
Juon
Elio
Kilian
Fabio
Robin
Mattia
Fynn
Manuel
Philip
Nael
Sandro
Jayden
Andrin
Mattia
Yannick
Kilian
Jamie
Patrick

Ort/Verein
Faulensee

Schule Hofachern
1/2B

Spiez

Spiez

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
1a Raumli

TV Spiez
(Polysport U10
Hofachern-
Turnhalle®

Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
1. KI Raumli
Jugi Erlenbach
Lakers / FC Spiez
Hofachern 1b
Diemtigen
Spiez

FC Spiez

TV Spiez
Spiez

Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
KiTu

Spiez
Turnverein Spiez
TV Wimmis

Jahrgang Resultat

2016 9.61sec
2016 9.63sec
2016 9.70sec
2016 9.87sec
2016 10.00sec
2016 10.06sec
2016 10.10sec
2016 10.22sec
2017 10.31sec
2017 10.49sec
2016 10.56sec
2016 10.57sec
2016 10.57sec
2016 10.64sec
2016 10.65sec
2017 10.69sec
2017 10.71sec
2016 10.73sec
2017 10.85sec
2017 10.99sec
2016 11.10sec
2016 11.25sec
2017 11.28sec
2017 11.28sec
2016 11.51sec
2016 11.58sec
2016 11.66sec
2016 11.84sec
2017 11.92sec

Q

*
*

*




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
dnf
dnf

Eberhard
Engemann
Stucki
Badertscher
Wohlgemuth
Wenger
Trinkler

Ryf

Spring

Jarin

Fabio

Lenyo

Jonas
Andrin
Andrin Mateo
Gian-Toivo
Nino

Andrin

Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
MuKi Turnen

TV Spiez
Turnverein Spiez
Spiez

Spiez

Diemtigen

2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2019
2021
2019
2020

12.16sec
12.40sec
13.19sec
13.63sec
13.74sec
18.51sec
59.60sec




—Sprint Madchen 2008 - 80m

Rang Name Vorname
1 Toma Valeria
2 Wittwer Celine
3 Urfer Lisa
4 Schirch Maja
5 Krauss Mailin
6 Heins Layna

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
LC Scharnachtal
Klasse 8B
8b Langenstein

Getu Spiez/ Einigen

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Resultat
11.41sec
11.83sec
12.04sec
12.14sec
12.80sec
13.08sec

Q




Rang
1
2
3

—Sprint Madchen 2009 - 80m

Name
Josi
Baumgartner
Schupbach
Schlegel

Schaller

Maeder

Vorname
Nora
Simea
Nina
Malin

Ayana

Alina

Ort/Verein
Hondrich
Klasse 8b
TV Wimmis
8b Langenstein

TV Spiez / 8b
Langestein

8b Langenstein

Jahrgang
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

Resultat
12.06sec
12.43sec
13.19sec
13.19sec

13.24sec

13.59sec

Q




—Sprint Madchen 2010 - 60m

Rang Name Vorname
1 Schwab Leonie
2 Reber Lara
3 Moser Shana
4 Wittwer Laura
5 Jaun Marla
6 Zumbrunnen Livia
7 Trosch Silja
8 Auf der Maur  Anouk
9 Gerber Jana Alicia

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
OLG Hondrich
TV Wimmis

Weissenburg

Jahrgang
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Resultat
9.13sec
9.46sec
9.60sec
9.69sec
9.72sec
9.79sec

10.01sec
10.08sec
10.20sec

Q

*
*

*




—Sprint Madchen 2011 - 60m

Rang Name Vorname
1 Oechslin Ronja
2 Lehmann Jael
3 Kanzi Michelle
4 Regez Jael
5 Willi Isabel
6 Hehlen Katja
7 Thiele Emma
8 Sebel Erin
9 Schupbach Elin
10 Baumer Alessia
11 Wafler Lynn
12 Jaggli Julia

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
FC Spiez
TV Wimmis
Jugi Erlenbach

GeTu Spiez-Einigen

FC Spiez

TV Wimmis

5b Hochfachern
4-5a Spiezwiler

Spiez

Jahrgang
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Resultat
9.07sec
9.44sec
9.86sec
9.93sec

10.16sec
10.20sec
10.35sec
10.70sec
10.97sec
11.04sec
11.38sec
11.49sec

Q

*
*

*




—Sprint Madchen 2012 - 60m

Rang Name Vorname

1 Maurer Aina

2 Gugger Leana

3 Zenhausern Janis Dolores
Wafler Maela

5 Maurer Sarina

6 Zurbuchen Lina

7 Lerch Timea

8 Dappen Simea Joy

9 Josi Mia

10 Klnzi Céline

11 Feuz Janine

12 Ast Leandra

13 Hahlen Larina

14 Fricker Noemi

15 Bektasi Selina

16 Walker Nelina

Ort/Verein

Gerateturnen
Spiez-Einigen

TV Spiez

Schulhaus Raumli
Klasse 4a

Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
Getu Spiez
Spiez

GETU Spiez-
Einigen

Jugi Erlenbach

TV Spiez/ Schule
Hofachern Klasse
4a

TV Wimmis

TV Spiez / Raumli
3/4a

TV Spiez
Spiezwiler
TV Wimmis

Jahrgang Resultat

2012 9.91sec
2012 9.93sec
2012 10.36sec
2012 10.36sec
2012 10.44sec
2012 10.65sec
2012 10.80sec
2012 10.83sec
2012 10.87sec
2012 10.99sec
2012 11.00sec
2012 11.40sec
2012 11.51sec
2012 11.54sec
2012 11.84sec
2012 11.95sec

Q




—Sprint Madchen 2013 - 60m

Rang

1

- 2 O 00 N o o b~ DN

12

13

14

Name

Schlapfer

Schmidhauser

Kunzi
Stucki
Stocker
Zenhausern
Lehmann
Pieren
Brugger
Trittibach

Baumer
Volkel

Stettler

Cimarosti

Vorname
Mona

Zoe
Flavia
Lorena
Noela
Jil
Svenja
Malia
Céline
Elin

Elena
Svea

Ursina

Lena

Ort/Verein

Schule Hofachern
3/4 B

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
3-4a Hofachern
Diemtigen

3b Hocherachern

Schulhaus Raumli,
Klasse 4 a9

Spiez

BC Einigen/Spiez
3b Raumli
L.Hoffstetter

Jahrgang
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013

2013

Resultat

10.08sec

10.20sec
10.24sec
10.26sec
10.28sec
10.30sec
10.32sec
10.72sec
10.77sec
10.94sec
11.50sec

11.68sec

11.99sec

13.69sec

Q

*

*

*




Rang

15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
dnf

—Sprint Madchen 2014 - 50m

Name

Konhl

Willi
Lasser

Bettler
Tschanz
Blatter
Beyeler
Gilgen
Nydegger
Kanzi
Sala
Sena
Hebeisen

Gugger

Hostettler

Sejfuli
Tontsch

Gafner
Trittibach
Stanhli
Berger
Schupbach
Brunner
Gerber

Ryf

Vidakovic

Vorname
Mia
Ramona

Melina

Louisa
Anouk
Jael
Nora
Larina
Lynn
Jeanine
Joanna
Stella
Nelia

Malea

Lara

Siana
Emia Alisha

Laura
Maelle

Ani

Livia Elena
Finja

Mia

Emilia
Laura

Mia

Ort/Verein

TV Spiez /
Schulhaus Raumli,
Kl. 3/4a

TV Wimmis

Schulklasse
Hofachern 1/2 B

3b Hofachern
GeTu Spiez
TV Spiez

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez

TV Spiez
Leichtathletik Poly
u10

3a Raumli

Schule Hofachern/

FC Spiez - Girls only

Jugi Erlenbach
Diemtigen

Tv Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Wimmis
TV Spiez

TV Wimmis
TV Spiez

TV Wimmis

Jahrgang

2014

2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Resultat

8.63sec

8.92sec

8.96sec

9.00sec
9.02sec
9.15sec
9.26sec
9.28sec
9.28sec
9.37sec
9.40sec
9.41sec
9.43sec
9.43sec

9.56sec

9.62sec

9.70sec

9.71sec
9.80sec
9.82sec
9.84sec
9.86sec
10.03sec
10.27sec
10.42sec

Q

*

*

*




—Sprint Madchen 2015 - 50m

Rang

1
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A
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14

15

16
17

Name

Kim

Klossner

Imobersteg
Bronnimann
Schwegler
Zenhausern
Buhler
Portmann
Ekmecic
Batscher
Josi
Griessen

Batscher

Cimarosti

Brunner

Mathys
Wohlgemuth

Vorname

Blatti

Larina

Dana
Amy
Lisa
Elin
Giulia
Erna
Elina
Lara
Alea
Aurelie

Lisa

Elin

Lara

Lia

Jasmin

Ort/Verein

Oberwil im
Simmental

Unihockey Berner
Oberland / Raumli
1/2a

TV Wimmis
FC Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
TV Spiez
Spiez

Spiez

TV Spiez
Spiez

TV Spiez/ 1. Klasse
Raumli N. BURKI
(1a)

Schulhaus Raumli
1a

Spiez
Tv Spiez

Jahrgang

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

Resultat

9.13sec

9.19sec

9.56sec
9.76sec
9.80sec
9.81sec
9.92sec
9.96sec
9.97sec
10.16sec
10.65sec
10.70sec
10.74sec

11.40sec

11.78sec

11.83sec
11.93sec

Q




—Sprint Madchen 2016 + jlinger - 50m

Rang
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name
Zurbrigg
Pieren
Stocker
Ahmetaj
Gilgen
Allemann
Jusi
Stanhli
Zenhausern
Alicia
Maibach
Nyffenegger
Schupbach
Mathys
Gerber
Josi
Rechsteiner
Lathi
Schwab
Maurer
Amy
Cleo
Iseli
Zurbrugg
Baumer
Spring
Batscher
Nef
Maibach
Beyeler

Delaquis

Vorname

Chayenne
Melissa
Leana
Amira
Juna
Malea
Emma
Elin

Louanne

Lathi
Naomi
Maja
Anouk
Elly
Larina
Sora

Mia Grace
Emelie
Elise
Anouk
Lathi
Juon
Sophie
Shanaya
Valentina
Liara
Aline
Emma
Emma
Alena

Alma

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
Leichathletik Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez
TV Spiez

Kindergarten
Neumatte

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

FC Spiez
Spiez

TV Wimmis
Spiez

Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez
Kinderturnen
TV Spiez

Kindergarten Raumli

Spiez

TV Spiez
Spiez
Diemtigen
Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez
Spielgruppe
Kindergarten

Jahrgang
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016

2017

2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2017

Resultat
10.13sec
10.18sec
10.61sec
10.64sec
10.65sec
10.69sec
10.70sec
10.96sec

11.02sec

11.19sec
11.37sec
11.39sec
11.44sec
11.46sec
11.48sec
12.10sec
12.13sec
12.13sec
12.20sec
12.32sec
12.43sec
12.45sec
12.72sec
12.75sec
13.82sec
14.03sec
14.30sec
14.50sec
14.76sec
14.77sec
15.36sec

Q

*
*

*




32

33
34
dnf
dnf

Beyeler

Muller
Maibach
Hasler
Ryf

Jara

Ronja
Hanna
Timea

Malea

Hofachern

Mukiturnen TV
Spiez

Spiez
TV Spiez
Spiez
TV Spiez

2019

2019
2021
2018
2017

15.53sec

21.53sec
24.92sec




